(6) Total Net Electrical Output Delivered (kWh) 59,175,000 
Rs. 101,846,093 < (7) Total Capacity Charge (5 x 6) 

(8) Adjustment for Insurance Component for the period from June 20, 
2021 to September 30, 2021 Rs. 3,110,240 

(9) Net Capacity Charge ( 7 + 8) Rs. 104,956,333 

Amount in words : Rupees One Hundred and Four Million Nine Hundred and Fifty Six 
Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Three Only. 

Payment of this amount is due on November 26,2021 and is payable in our following bank account: 

Askari Bank Limited 
3rd Floor, Plot No. BC-i, 
KDA Scheme-5, Block - 9, 
Clifton, Karachi 
Account No. 0151650508691 
IBAN: PKO8 ASCM 0000 1516 5050 8691

[...]

Scheduled Ouatage as per 9.1(c) 135,434 

FO + TL Outages+Gas Outages 4,306,152 
Total.Available Capacity (KWH) 37,846,892 
Capacity Price •0.5656 
Total Capacity Payment for Non Debt Service Component 21,406,202 
Less: 70% Advance Capacity Price in FKR (15,068,151) 

Net Receivable 6,338,051 

Six Million Three Hundred Thirty Eight Thousand Fifty One Rupees and No Paisas 

NOTE I: The Fixed O&M component has been worked out as per October - December 2021 indexation based on the NEPRA 
determination, dated September 21,2021. The insurance component has been worked out as per reference tariff without taking into

[...]

Scheduled Ouatage as per 9.1(c) 

FO + TL Outages+Gas Outages 
Total Available Capacity (KWH) 
Capacity Price 
Total Capacity Payment for Debt Service Component 
Less: 70% Advance Capacity Price in PKR 

Net Receivable 

37,846,892 
1.7398 

65,846,022 
(46,350,017) 
19,496,005 

Nineteen Million Four Hundred Ninety Six Thousand Five Rupees and No Paisas 

NOTE 1: The debt servicing component has been worked out as per determination dated November 5, 2020 without taking 
into account True-up adjustments . The difference in True-up Tariff and Reference Tariff will be invoiced upon approval of

[...]

27,586,603 

FO + TL Outages+Gas Outages 9,293,233 
Total Available Capacity (KWH) 36,879;835 
Capacity Price 0.5656 
Total Capacity Payment for Non Debt Service Component 20,859,235 
Less: 70% Advance Capacity Price in FKR (14,582,082) / 

Net Receivable 6,277,153 

Six Million Two Hundred Seventy Seven Thousand One Hundred Fifty Three Rupees and No Paisas 

NOTE 1: The Fixed O&M component has been worked out as per October - December 2021 indexation based on the NEPRA 
determination, dated September 21, 2021. The insurance component has been worked out as per reference tariff without taking into

[...]

Scheduled Ouatage as per 9.1(c) 

EQ + TL O.utages+Gas Outages 9,293,233 
Total Available Capacity (KWH) 36,879,835 
Capacity Price 1.7398 
Total Capacity Payment for Debt Service Component 64,163,537 
Less: 70% Advance Capacity Price in PKR (44,854,856) 

Net Receivable 19,308,681 

Nineteen Million Three Hundred Eight Thousand Six Hundred Eighty One Rupees and No Paisas 

NOTE 1: The debt servicing component has been worked out as per determination dated November 5, 2020 without taking 
into account True-up adjustments . The difference hi True-up Tariff and Reference Tariff will be invoiced upon approval of

[...]

27,624.872 
- 

FO + TL Outages+Gas Outages 10,568.643 
Total Available Capacity(KWH) 38,193,515 
Capacity Price 1,7398 
Total Capacity Payment for Debt Service Component 66,449,077 

/ Less: 70% Advance Capacity Price in PKR (46,350,017) 1 

Net Receivable 20,099,060 

Twenty Million Ninety Nine Thousand Sixty Rupees and No Paisas 

NOTE 1: The debt servicing component has been worked out as per determination dated November 5, 2020 without taking 
into account True-up adjustments . The difference in True-up Tariff and Reference Tarit'fwiU be invoiced upon approval of

[...]

27,624,872 

PU + TL Outages+Gas Outages 10,568.643 / 
Total Aailablc Capacity (KWH> 38.193,515 
Capacity Frice 05656 
Total Capacity Payment tir Non Debt Service Component 21,602,252 
Less: 70% Advance Capacity Price in PKR (15,068,151) / 

Net Receivable 6,534,101 

Six Million Five hundred Thirty Four Thousand One Hundred One Rupees and No Paisa 

MJI'E 1; the Fked O&M component has been worked out as per October - December 2021 indexation based on the NEPRA 
determination, dated September 21, 2021 The insurance component has been worked out as per reference taritT without taking into